Nro

K001
K002
K003
K004
K005
K006
K007
K008
K009
K010
K011
K012
K013
K014
K015
K016
K017
K018
K019
K020
K021
K022
K023
K024
K025
K026
K027
K028
K029
K030
K031
K032
K033
K034
K035
K036
K037
K038
K039
K040
K041
K042
K043
K044
K045
K046
K047
K048
K049
K050
K051
K052
K053
K054
K055
K056
K057
K058
K059

Nimi

SALONEN PERTTI
LEHTINEN PENTTI
KUUSI KLAUS
RUOHONEN SEPPO
TOIVANEN NIILO
KANNINEN LAUR
SIPILAINEN HANNU
NISKANEN JORMA
HAUHIA HANNU
TAMMINEN KEIJO
BLOMSTER RAINER
VAHA KAUKO
VIITANEN RISTO
LINDQVIST SVEN
LOIMARANTA ANTERO
LEHTONEN JAAKKO
NIEMINEN MATTI
TAMMIVUORI TAPIO
TUNTURI MARKKU
PERKAMO OSMO
NIKKANEN AULIS
KINNUNEN TUOMO
LINDQVIST PERTTI
ANTHONI HENRIK
ROGARD MAGNUS
SIITONEN SAKARI
LEHTOSAARI ESA
PERO TOUKO
KORVENMAA JUHAN
ASKONEN ALPO
TAMMINEN VILJO
KOVANEN EINO
JUKARAINEN OSMO
LINDQVIST ANNELI
KOIVISTO REINO
JUVONEN JOUKO
LAAKSO PERTTI
HAILLA RAIMO
TORTTILA SEPPO
PUUSOLA MARITA
RAJAMAKI MAUNO
LAHDEKORPI KAUKO
HUOTARI MATTI
ASKONEN VEIJO
KAUPPILA PENTTI
HIMMANEN REIJO
MANNIKKO OLAVI

JOUTSENNIEMI JUHANI

VAANANEN VAINO
LAVONEN SEPPO
PYLKKANEN AARO
ROPPONEN PEKKA
SEPPA VEIKKO
MELLERI TAUNO
JUOPPERI MARKKU
KETTUNEN MARKKU
LIUKKO ILMO
KINNUNEN ESKO
REPO OIVA

Kotipaikkakunta
ESPOO
SYSMA
ESPOO
HYVINKAA
VANTAA
KUOPIO
SEINAJOKI
TUUSULA
LAHTI
HELSINKI
KERAVA
KOUVOLA
TUUSULA
HELSINKI
KOUVOLA
JOUTSENO
ESPOO
RAUMA
VALKEAKOSKI
HELSINKI
HELSINKI
KERIMAKI
HELSINKI
HELSINKI
NURMIJARVI
HELSINKI
HELSINKI
TAMPERE
KAUNIAINEN
KANGASALA
ESPOO
PIEKSAMAKI
PIEKSAMAKI
HELSINKI
HAMEENKYRO
HELSINKI
YLOJARVI
MYLLYKOSKI
KIRKKONUMMI
LAHTI

ESPOO
RAISIO
HYVINKAA
HELSINKI
HELSINKI
VANTAA
HELSINKI
KERAVA
KUOPIO
HELSINKI
MIKKELI
HELSINKI
FORSSA
TAMPERE
HELSINKI
HAMEENLINNA
SULKAVA
ESPOO
NOORMARKKU

Mydntamisvuosi
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990



K060
K061
K062
K063
K064
K065
K066
K067
K068
K069
K070
K071
K072
K073
K074
K075
K076
KO77
K078
K079
K080
K081
K082
K083
K084
K085
K086
K087
K088
K089
K090
K091
K092
K093
K094
K095
K096
K097
K098
K099
K100
K101
K102
K103
K104
K105
K106
K107
K108
K109
K110
K111
K112
K113
K114
K115
K116
K117
K118
K119

VIKMAN KALEVI
SOLA ISMO
SAVONEN EERO
VALIMAKI HEIKKI
VALIMAKI PEKKA
KOVANEN KAUKO
HYYRYNEN JOUKO
ASKONEN 0SSl
ALHONNORO JUHA
JALKANEN PERTTI

SUOVERINAHO KALERV

KIVIHARJU PEKKA
IISAKKILA LAURI
TUOMAINEN AARRE
HOKKANEN KALEVI
ETTANEN MARTTI
SILANDER LAUR
OINONEN TIMO
VILLANEN LEO
VILHUNEN TIMO
OJANEN ESA
RAJAHALME REIJO
ESPO MATTI
HALONEN JOUKO
TOLVANEN JOUKO
MARJAMAA JUHANI
HAKULI SEPPO
KARJALA TAPANI
KUOSMANEN MARTTI
MATTILA SIMO
KOTIMAA TIMO
KAIVOLA MATTI
NUUTINEN JUHA
LADERBERG PENTTI
JURVANEN TAISTO
AHONEN OLLI
VALTONEN AARNI
SALONEN ESA
VERHOLA REIJO
LAAKSO OLAVI
RAUTIAINEN SEPPO
KARKAS JUHANI
PALLASPURO SIMO
TIMPERI JAAKKO
LINDGREN PENTTI
METSA AARN
RAUTIAINEN MARJA
SIPARI JUHANI
JETSONEN VOITTO
SAJOMAA MATTI
AALTO EERO
POYRY JORMA
LOSONEN EERO
ALA-SALMI REIMA
KOKKONEN JUHANI
TURTIAINEN PERTTI
HILSKA ASTA
KUUTTI PENTTI
PEIPPO KARI
PENTTILA TAPAN

NURMIJARVI
NAANTALI
HELSINKI
TAMPERE
TURKU
PIEKSAMAKI
TURKU
KOUVOLA
KOUVOLA
JOENSUU
HAMEENLINNA
HAMEENLINNA
HELSINKI
VARKAUS
HELSINKI
HOLLOLA
VANTAA
KUOPIO
TAMPERE
IMATRA
HYVINKAA
KANKAANPAA
ANJALANKOSK
LAHTI
TUUSULA
NOKIA
LAPPEENRANT
YLISTARO
TAMPERE
TAMPERE
HELSINKI
JOUTSENO
JOROINEN
LAHTI
HAMEENLINNA
NURMIJARV]I
KUUSANKOSKI
HEINOLA
HELSINKI
JANAKKALA
HEINOLA
KARKKILA
KOKKOLA
VEHKALAHT
TAMPERE
LAPPEENRANT
AANEKOSK
VALKEALA
VALKEAKOSKI
HELSINKI
LOHJA
HOLLOLA
HELSINKI
TOYSA
HELSINKI
HAMEENLINNA
ORIMATTILA
LAPPEENRANT
KAUTTUA
HELSINKI

1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993



K120
K121
K122
K123
K124
K125
K126
K127
K128
K129
K130
K131
K132
K133
K134
K135
K136
K137
K138
K139
K140
K141
K142
K143
K144
K145
K146
K147
K148
K149
K150
K151
K152
K153
K154
K155
K156
K157
K158
K159
K160
K161
K162
K163
K164
K165
K166
K167
K168
K169
K170
K171
K172
K173
K174
K175
K176
K177
K178
K179

KAIVOLA JOUKO
TOLVANEN ARI
VARTIAINEN HEIMO
KORPELA RAIMO
SOININEN ANTTI
HOGBACKA MATT
SEPPALA EILA
HARJU AULIS
SALONEN EINO
EEROLA JUKKA
JOKIRANTA JUHANI
SUNDWALL FRED
JOKINEN PENTTI
THRIKAINEN AARNO
TOIVONEN ERKKI
SORSA KALEVI
HAKKINEN VEIJO
NUOTIO SIMO
ERKINHEIMO JAAKKO
LIUKKONEN RAIMO
ROMU JOUKO
LANTTA TIMO
KILPELAINEN MATTI
RANTALA ESAK
LEHTONEN MARJATTA
KALLIO KAJ
PACKALEN PAUL
KARI VEIJO
FAGERSTROM MIKKO
HESSO JAAKKO
HAVIKARI PENTTI
RAEVAARA TEURI
PATRONEN-JURV LAIL
ASPINEN TERHO
JOKIPELTO SEPPO
HIRVONEN MARKKU
SAMERI JUHA
KAUKOMAA HANNU
NERG JOUKO

SIPI KALERVO
LAHTINEN ANTTI
LUUKKANEN TIMO
AHONEN ANTTI
KOISTINEN SEPPO
SAKSLIN AARRE
PELTONIEMI SAULI
VALTONEN KALLE
TORRONEN ROLF
MALMI PENTTI
LAAKSONEN TAPAN
KUUSISTO RAIMO
AARNI PEKKA
TALIKKA AARNE
APAJA URMAS
PITKA KEIJO
VARTIAINEN AARNE
MAANPAA SAULI
SILLANPAA JUHANI
KUTVONEN HANNU
KIVIOJA JAAKKO

JOUTSENO
VARKAUS
TAMPERE
HYVINKAA
TAMPERE
KUUSAMO
HELSINKI
JALASJARVI
ALASTARO
PIEKSAMAKI
TUULOS
ESPOO
LOIMAA
IMATRA
HYVINKAA
VANTAA
HELSINKI
ESPOO
ESPOO
TAMPERE
RAISIO
HELSINKI
NURMIJARVI
ESPOO
HELSINKI
KERAVA
LOHJA
TAMPERE
ESPOO
LAVIA
TAMPERE
TAMPERE
HAMEENLINNA
LAPPEENRANT
HOLLOLA
VARKAUS
KIRKKONUMMI
HELSINKI
VANTAA
TURKU
TAMPERE
SAVONLINNA
ESPOO
VANTAA
HELSINKI
KOKKOLA
VANTAA
SIPOO
VIROLAHTI
RAISIO
PIEKSAMAKI
PERNIO
SALO

SALO
ESPOO
VANTAA
TURKU
HELSINKI
JOROINEN
HALIKKO

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996



K180
K181
K182
K183
K184
K185
K186
K187
K188
K189
K190
K191
K192
K193
K194
K195
K196
K197
K198
K199
K200
K201
K202
K203
K204
K205
K206
K207
K208
K209
K210
K211
K212
K213
K214
K215
K216
K217
K218
K219
K220
K221
K222
K223
K224
K225
K226
K227
K228
K229
K230
K231
K232
K233
K234
K235
K236
K237
K238
K239

TAHKOLA TAUNO
KONINKI KARI
ILMAVIRTA RISTO
VISTI ARVO
PESONEN OLAVI
KARKKAINEN MARTTI
MARTIKAINEN LEEVI
VAINIO AARNO
HAKKINEN ILPO
VIITASAARI JUSS
MIETTINEN AAPO
HEINONEN MARKKU
PAKARINEN AIMO
HAMALAINEN ARVO
SAARINEN MAURI
KARKKAINEN ANNELI
NIEMIKOSKI OLAVI
VIRKKI MATTI
ELONSALO RAIMO
NURMI ESKO
PEHKONEN PAULI
RITANOTKO MARKKU
LEHTO JUHANI
HARJULA JORMA
LAPPALAINEN LEO
KYYRA REIJO

HAVIA TAPANI
LAMMINEN PENTTI
RAJASAARI MATT
SUHONEN MAUNO
KIISKI OSMO
KAARIAINEN VILJO
DEGERTH CLAS
GRANNABBA GUY
STENVALL RAIMO
PARSSINEN JAAKKO
UUSITALO REINO
AUVINEN RAIMO
LANGBACKA HARRY
LANGBACKA KRISTER
LATVALA MATTI
LAPPALAINEN HANNU
LAANINEN KARI
HATONEN SEPPO
HEIKKINEN ESKO
MAKKONEN MARTTI
NIKKINEN KARI
KUMPULA ALPO
PULKKINEN HANNU
MALMIKUMPU LEO
VALOVIRTA VILHO
HAVIA-KINNALA HELE
HOTOKKA TUOMO
KOIVUNEN PERTTI
MANNINEN MAUNO
ENBERG JUHANI
VIITASAARI TOMMI
NURMI SEPPO

ARO MATT

WITH ESKO

KUUSAMO
PIEKSAMAKI
HAMEENLINNA
SIPOO
HELSINKI
TAMPERE
LAHTI
JANAKKALA
HAMEENLINNA
HIMANKA
KUOPIO
HOLLOLA
HEINOLA
LAHTI
RIHIMAKI
TAMPERE
TUUSULA
HELSINKI
KIRKKONUMMI
POYTYA
KUOPIO
TURKU
TURKU
JYVASKYLA
[ISALMI
HAMEENLINNA
MUURLA
HAMEENLINNA
HALIKKO
TURKU
SOMERO
HATTULA
KAUNIAINEN
KRUUNUPYY
TUUSULA
JANAKKALA
PYHTAA
IMATRA
KRUUNUPYY
KRUUNUPYY
SEINAJOKI
HELSINKI
LIPERI
ESPOO
MUSTASAARI
KEURUU
IMATRA
TUUSULA
SIILINJARVI
ESPOO

SALO
KAARINA
HALIKKO
TURKU
HOLLOLA
TURKU
HIMANKA
SALO
HAMEENLINNA
VANTAA

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999



K240
K241
K242
K243
K244
K245
K246
K247
K248
K249
K250
K251
K252
K253
K254
K255
K256
K257
K258
K259
K260
K261
K262
K263
K264
K265
K266
K267
K268
K269
K270
K271
K272
K273
K274
K275
K276
K277
K278
K279
K280
K281
K282
K283
K284
K285
K286
K287
K288
K289
K290
K291
K292
K293
K294
K295
K296
K297
K298
K299

LAHDESMAKI VELI-M
SANDVIK HANS
KAINULAINEN MARTTI
TISTELGREN RAIMO
SALONEN MATTI
JANKA ERKKI
FAGERHOLM HENRIK
TYRKAS JOUKO
HEKKALA TIMO
LEHTONEN HEIKKI
VAINIO MATTI
TOIVOLA MIKKO
RUOHOMAA HANNU
OJALA EERO
KUNTTU PAULI
JALONEN ANTTI
HOIJER MARKKU
MANNEVUO PERTTI
VIITANEN JUKKA
HINTSANEN LAURI
SAVIOJA ERKKI
TUOMAALA JUHANI
PALO PERTTI
TUNTURI JARI
LEHTONEN MIKA
KIISKI EIRA
LEHTINEN TEUVO
KAAPA LASSE
HANNINEN JUKKA
KARJALAINEN MARTTI
KULMALA MATTI
MORSKY REIJO
SEITSONEN HANNU
FORSSELL EERO
KARVONEN RAIMO
KUUSINIEMI HARRI
PIRINEN PETTERI
RANTA MARKETTA
MARTTILA JARMO
HYTTINEN JOUKO
PENTTINEN JAAKKO
YLI-PENTTILA MARTTI
KUJANSUU OLLI
PIETILA TARMO
RISKA BORJE
KUPELA KALEVI
ANTILA TERO
LANGSTROM VEIKKO
LAUKKANEN KIRSTI
MAANPAA MARITTA
ETELAMAKI KEIJO
ILONEN ISMO
HANNUS REIJO
TORNIAINEN VOITTO
NYMAN FRANK
LOYTTYNIEMI JORMA
HEIKKINEN JUSS
NURMINEN JOUNI
LINDSTROM MIKAEL
SAVOLAINEN TOUKO

SEINAJOKI
KRUUNUPYY
KUOPIO
IMATRA
HYVINKAA
TAMPERE
ESPOO
VANTAA
ULVILA
HAMEENLINNA
LOIMAA
LIPERI

PORI

KERAVA
LOHJA
HYVINKAA
LAPPEENRANT
RYMATTYLA
PORI
HALIKKO
ILMAJOKI
KOKKOLA
LAHTI
HAMEENLINNA
VANTAA
SOMERO
ORIMATTILA
KOTKA
IMATRA
HAMEENLINNA
TUUSULA
RAUMA
VANTAA
KEURUU
SOMERO
KANKAANPAA
HELSINKI
FORSSA
KARHULA
SEINAJOKI
MANTYHARJU
ESPOO
KANKAANPAA
TAMMELA
KOKKOLA
RYMATTYLA
KERAVA
HAMEENLINNA
HAMEENLINNA
TURKU
TOHOLAMP
HAUHO

SALO
HELSINKI
KOKKOLA
JANAKKALA
HELSINKI
LOHJA
KOTKA
HAMEENLINNA

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004



K300
K301
K302
K303
K304
K305
K306
K307
K308
K309
K310
K311
K312
K313
K314
K315
K316
K317
K318
K319
K320
K321
K322
K323
K324
K325
K326
K327
K328
K329
K330
K331
K332
K333
K334
K335
K336
K337
K338
K339
K340
K341
K342
K343
K344
K345
K346
K347
K348
K349
K350
K351
K352
K353
K354
K355
K356
K357
K358
K359

SALONEN TERTTU
KARSAMA VAINO
SALONEN MARJA-LIISA
HAKALA RAUNO
MAKIPELTO EERO
KIVI ILKKA
PIIPPONEN EERO
LASTUVUORI MERJA
RANTANEN PAAVO
LAHTOVAARA REIJO
TURUNEN KARI
SELANDER KALEVI
JAAKKOLA TEUVO
JUNTTILA JARI
LEHTONEN JUHA
SIROLA RISTO
PIRINEN JUSSI
SUPPONEN MATTI
VUORI ANTT
LASTUVUORI LASSE
HOLOPAINEN MARJA
KOSONEN TAISTO
JAATINEN JARI
ANTIKAINEN TAPIO
RYTKONEN ANTTI
HAARALA VESA
KOSSILA HANNA
POHJOLA PAIVIKKI
TAURAMA MARKKU
JAPPINEN HANNU
ANTTILA SISKO
KUVAJA MARTTI
RAUTIAINEN VELI
KESKINEN PERTTI
SAVELA JARMO
HARTVIK ESKO
PESONEN ERKKI
JOKINEN JUKKA
RYTKONEN TUOMO
PENNALA PIRKKO
AHOLA TIMO
HAMALAINEN RAIMO
BEHM KIMMO
HELMINEN JAAKKO
HELMINEN ERKKI
JUUTI KAT
KOSKINEN HEIKKI
AURASMAA HEIKK
HELLBERG TIMO
SILTALA ONNI
TOROI JARI
ASUKAS TAUNO
TOLVANEN OLAVI
YLI-KARRO TAPIO
LUOTO MARKKU
PRITTINEN JUHA
VILHU OSSI
PIIROINEN HEIKK
LOFSTROM MARTIN
RANTANEN PAULI

HYVINKAA
TURKU
HAUHO
SALO
KEURUU
PIRKKALA
TAMPERE
HYVINKAA
HELSINKI
SALO
KERAVA
KANKAANPAA
PORI
TAMMELA
SIPOO
TUUSULA
HELSINKI
BRYSSEL
VALKEAKOSKI
HYVINKAA
JOENSUU
SOMERO
TURKU
HELSINKI
PORVOO
LIPERI

SALO
JOENSUU
TAIPALSAARI
PIEKSAMAKI
HOLLOLA
VIHTI

PORI

TURKU
LOHJA
LAIHIA
LIPERI

PORI
PIEKSAMAKI
JOENSUU
UUSIKAUPUNK
VANTAA
NURMIJARVI
TUUSULA
TUUSULA
JOENSUU
LAPPEENRANT
ESPOO

SALO
ANJALANKOSK
JOROINEN
KANKAANPAA
RANTASALMI
RAUMA
MIETOINEN
HAMEENLINNA
LAPPEENRANT
LIPERI
VANTAA
HAUHO

2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013



K360
K361
K362
K363
K364
K365
K366
K367
K368
K369
K370
K371
K372
K373
K374
K375
K376
K377
K378
K379
K380
K381
K382
K383
K384
K385
K386
K387
K388
K389
K390
K391
K392
K393
K394
K395
K396
K397
K398
K399
K400
K401
K402
K403
K404
K405
K406
K407
K408
K409
K410
K411
K412

KUJANSUU EERO
LEHTONEN ERKKI
SILLANPAA SOILE
PUKKI ARI
VEPSALAINEN PENTTI
LEHTIMAKI HARRI
SAARINEN HANNU
ANTTILA HANNU
KOKKO JUHA
OVERSTI SIRPA
PASANEN EERO
SUNDMAN MERJA
PAKKASMAA JUHANA
KUOPPALA SEPPO
VALLI JARMO
KORHONEN HENRI
IITTI JUKKA
RYYNANEN PERTTI
PELTOMAA PIRJO
TOLMUNEN ARI
HUUHKA JOUKO
HAGG TONI
MAKINEN AIRI
NIEMINEN KARI
HALONEN KYOSTI
PAANANEN TEEMU
MOILANEN ERKKI
SIPI MARKKU
TEITTINEN MATTI
AHLQVIST PEKKA

LIETO
PAROLA
HELSINKI
SALO
HAMEENLINNA
HAMEENLINNA
HYVINKAA
KANKAANPAA
AKAA

LUSI
KUUSANKOSKI
RAUMA
SAUKKOLA
RUORASMAKI
TURKU
ESPOO
JYVASKYLA
VASTERSKOG
HEINOLA
SAARIJARVI
KANKAANPAA
LOHJA

SALO
RIHIMAKI
HELSINKI
TERVAKOSK
PIRKKALA
ESPOO
TURKU
VANTAA

KERSKI-HONKOLA PERTTI NIINIMAA

KONTKANEN PASI
LAHTEENMAKI HANNU
KOUHIA MARKKU
KORKEAKANGAS ANTTI

WASSTROM CARL-JOHAN

HEVONOJA JANI
OJALA OSMO

ILOLA ARI

KINNUNEN KAR
POHJOLA OLLI-PEKKA
KARJALAINEN OSSI
SIPPU OSSI
MUJUNEN PEKKA
GRANHOLM PATRIC
LAAKSO MINNA
TITINEN VELI-MATTI
YLONEN MIKKO
VAISANEN AIMO
KORTESMAA MIKA
MIETTINEN JOUN
SVENSKSBERG LARS
KORPINEN ARTO

ESPOO
HAMEENLINNA
RAUTAJARVI
HYLLYKALLIO
LOHJA
AKAA
HELSINKI
YPAJA
VARKAUS
TAMPERE
PIISPANRISTI
VARKAUS
MUURLA
TURKU
TOHOLAMP
SUONENJOKI
VANTAA
JYVASKYLA
HEVONPAA
VARKAUS
LOHJA
TEIJO

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018



